The ultimate CD/PMD characterization solution
Single-ended PMD and CD measurements
The advantage of one: complete dispersion analysis with
a single module, a single connector and a one-step test setup
Unparalleled software user-friendliness: all automated
Testing range: up to 120 km
Platform Compatibility
FTB-400 Universal Test System

b. At 1550 nm, on 50 km of G.652 singlemode fiber.
c. For a fiber length ≥ 100 m.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model
FTB-5700-CD-PMD = Single-ended CD and PMD analyzer
FTB-5700-PMD = Single-ended PMD analyzer
FTB-5700-CD = Single-ended CD analyzer
Connector
EI-EUI-28 = UPC/DIN 47256
EI-EUI-76 = UPC/HMS-10/AG
EI-EUI-89 = UPC/FC narrow key
EI-EUI-90 = UPC/ST
EI-EUI-91 = UPC/SC
EI-EUI-95 = UPC/E-2000
EA-EUI-28 = APC/DIN 47256
EA-EUI-89 = APC/FC narrow key
EA-EUI-91 = APC/SC
EA-EUI-95 = APC/E-2000
FTB-5700-XX-XX
For extreme accuracy and ultra-long-haul network applications, EXFO also offers the FTB-5800 CD Analyzer and FTB-5500B PMD Analyzer.
For these modules, the above connector choice applies, but the FLS-5834A light source is required.
Example: FTB-5700-CD-PMD-EI-EUI-89
SPFTB5700.1AN © 2007 EXFO Electro-Optical Engineering Inc. All rights reserved. Printed in Canada  07/11
EXFO is certified ISO 9001 and attests to the quality of these products. This device complies with Part 15 of the FCC Rules. Operation is subject to the following two conditions: (1) this device may not cause harmful interference, and (2) this device must accept any interference
received, including interference that may cause undesired operation. EXFO has made every effort to ensure that the information contained in this specification sheet is accurate. All of EXFO’s manufactured products are compliant with the European Union’s WEEE directive. For
more information, please visit www.EXFO.com/recycle. However, we accept no responsibility for any errors or omissions, and we reserve the right to modify design, characteristics and products at any time without obligation. Units of measurement in this document conform to SI